
door Jan Bosveld 
(geb. 30-01-1940)

verwacht in 2025:

Een exclusieve, zeer complete 
en uitgebreide encyclopedie 

met nog nooit vertoonde beelden

2-delige Solex
(folder) encyclopedie

t.z.t.
inkijkexemplaar
op div. beurzen

vo
or 

inl
ich

tin
ge

n:
06

-4
24

79
41

6 (
tus

se
n 1

8 e
n 1

9 u
ur

)

alleen op
bestelling

verkrijgbaar


